Page 1/5
Solar Energy
An lpb n 24100 Turkmenistan
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 2/5
An lpb n 24100 Turkmenistan
?????-??????-????????? ??????????
24V100AH Anern ...
LiFePO4 24V100AH Lithium Battery ANLPB-
N-24100: ???????? ?????????????? o ???????:
100AH o ???????: 24V o ??????????: 2400W o
?????????? ??????? ??? ???????? ??????? o ??????
?????? ??????: ?? 6000 ?????? ???????????
SOLAR SOLUTIONS, GO SOLAR WITH
ANERN
(AN-LPB-N) Long service life over 8 years
Modular design, small size, and lightweight LPB-
N-24100 Cooling Method Safety certification: CE,
ROHS, UN38.3, MSDS, etc Model LPB-N-24200
LPB-N-24300 LPB-N-48100 LPB-N-48200 LPB-
N-48300 786*390*260 10.24Kwh 44.8-58.4V
200AH 51.2V 200A
Wall-mounted LiFePO4 Lithium Solar
Battery
AN-LPB-N series solar battery is a new type of
large-capacity lithium battery pack, which is wall-
mounted and convenient to install. Anern adopts
multi-level energy consumption management to
make this wall-mounted LiFePO4 solar battery
suitable for long-term charge and support high-
current charging and discharging.
Powerwall Solar Battery/System,
48v Lithium Solar Batteries Pack ...
The Production of Powerwall Solar Lifepo4
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 3/5
Battery(AN-LPB-N) Anern is a professional solar
system & solar light manufacturer focusing on
solar product production for more than 10 years.
Our solar powerwall battery has the
characteristics of stable performance and high
quality.
?????-??????-????????? ??????????
24V100AH Anern Lithium Battery
ANLPB
LiFePO4 24V100AH Lithium Battery ANLPB-
N-24100: ???????? ?????????????? o ???????:
100AH o ???????: 24V o ??????????: 2400W o
?????????? ??????? ??? ???????? ??????? o ??????
?????? ??????: ?? 6000 ?????? ???????????
Lifepo4 Lithium Solar Battery
Lifepo4 Lithium Solar Battery Model AN-LPB-
T-24100 (AN-LPB-T) Long service life over 5 years
Modular design, small size and light weight One
key switch machine, the operation is more
convenient Suitable for long-term charge and
discharge cycles Adopt multi-level energy
consumption management Multiple parallel
machines, automatic address
Model LIFEPO4 LITHIUM SOLAR
BATTERY
Model AN-LPB-N-48100 LIFEPO4 LITHIUM SOLAR
BATTERY (AN-LPB-N) Long service life over 8
years Modular design, small size, and lightweight
One key switch machine, the operation is more
convenient Suitable for long-term charge and
discharge cycles Adopt multi-level energy
consumption management Multiple parallel
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 4/5
machines, automatic address
24V100AhWallMounted
Lifepo4Battery
AN-LPB-N-24100 Rated Discharge Current Over
Current Short Circuit Operating Consumption
Current <=100A 130A Recover after removing
the short circuit load 50mA (Max) Operating
Temperature Storage Temperature Cycle Life
6000 cycle Dimensions 400*450*160mm Weight
Shipped Product Charge 50%-60% battery
volume delivery 26kg
Powerwall Lithium Battery Deep
Cycle Price List
Model AN-LPB-N-24100 AN-LPB-N-24200 AN-LPB-
N-48100 AN-LPB-N-48200 BatteryType LiFePO4
TypicalCapacity(AH) 100AH 200AH 100AH 200AH
TypicalVoltage(V) 25.6V 25.6V 48V 48V
VoltageWorkingRange(V) 21.6-29.2V 21.6-29.2V
40.5-54.75V 40.5-54.75V
StorageTemperature(°C) -20-+35°C
NominalCapacity(KWH) 2.56KWH 5.12KWH
4.8KWH ...
Powerwall Lithium Battery Deep
Cycle Price List
Model AN-LPB-N-24100 AN-LPB-N-24200 AN-LPB-
N-48100 AN-LPB-N-48200 BatteryType LiFePO4
TypicalCapacity(AH) 100AH 200AH 100AH 200AH
TypicalVoltage(V) 25.6V 25.6V 51.2V 51.2V
Energystorage(Kwh) 2.56Kwh 5.12Kwh 5.12Kwh
10.24Kwh VoltageWorkingRange(V) 22.4-29.2V
22.4-29.2V 44.8-58.4V 44.8-58.4V ...
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 5/5
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by Solar Energy